
OLYMPIA BOARD OF EDUCATION

Regular Board of Education Meeting Schedule
August, 2023 – July, 2024

Regular meetings are held at 6:00 p.m. in the Learning Center of Olympia High School at
7832 N. 100 East Rd., Stanford, Illinois 61774, on the second Monday of each month
unless otherwise noted.

Meeting Date Time

Monday, August 7, 2023
Public Waiver Hearing 5:50 p.m.
Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m .
TO BE HELD AT OLYMPIA SOUTH ELEMENTARY GYMNASIUM

Monday, September 11, 2023
Public Budget Hearing for FY24 5:50 p.m.
Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:00 p.m.

Monday, November 13, 2023 6:00 p.m.

Monday, December 11, 2023
Public Levy Hearing 5:50 p.m.
Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Monday, January 8, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Monday, February 12, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Monday, March 11, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Monday, April 8, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 p.m.

Monday, June 10, 2024
Public Budget Hearing for Amended FY24 5:50 p.m.
Regular Board Meeting 6:00 p.m.

Monday, July 8, 2024 – ONLY IF NEEDED 6:00 p.m.


